
1 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 57.03 34.63 22.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.35 9.950 0 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.88 3.881 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.63 3.231 1 1 2

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.18 6.780 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.88 3.281 2 2 2

30.83 34.63

Skating Skills 0.80 5.636.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.446.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.696.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.566.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.696.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

22.40

2 木  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 40.06 21.41 18.65 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.200 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.25 3.550 1 0 1

5 3T+1T* * 4.73 X -1.75 2.98-3 -1 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 2 1

21.93 21.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.565.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.635.00 5.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.635.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

18.65
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3 西  川  愛  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 15 34.01 17.21 16.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

2 2F!+2T< ! 2.80 -0.53 2.27-1 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.38 2.980 0 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 1 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.930 0 0 1

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.63 1.90-2 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1

17.23 17.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.004.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.194.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.314.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

16.80

4 木  下  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 32.84 16.49 17.35 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.25 2.550 1 0 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.050 0 1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.880 1 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.750 1 0 1

15.84 16.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.134.25 4.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.384.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.444.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.444.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

17.35

転倒:  -1.00
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5 小  林  瑠  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドスターFSC 13 32.50 16.25 16.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.75 1.55-2 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.23 1.870 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1

4 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.38 2.181 0 1 1

16.70 16.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.194.00 3.75 5.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.943.75 3.75 4.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.943.75 3.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.134.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.134.00 3.75 5.00 3.75

16.25

6 鈴  木  ひかる

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

佛教大学 14 32.21 15.11 17.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.38 3.680 1 1 1

2 2S+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.13 2.431 0 0 0

4 2Lze e 1.50 -0.53 0.97-1 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.051 0 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.50 2.501 0 2 1

14.60 15.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.50 4.00 4.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.194.75 4.00 4.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.314.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.314.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.254.75 3.75 4.75 3.75

17.10
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7 畦  地  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 2 29.19 14.14 16.05 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-3 -3 -2 -3

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.13 2.530 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.750 0 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.050 0 1 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.25 2.550 0 1 1

14.71 14.14

Skating Skills 0.80 4.133.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.883.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.883.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.063.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.133.50 4.25 4.75 4.00

16.05

転倒:  -1.00

8 福  島      槙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

佛教大学 9 28.51 12.46 17.05 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.50 0.60-2 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.25 2.251 0 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.281 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.38 1.882 1 0 0

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.53 1.12-1 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.13 3.630 0 0 1

12.95 12.46

Skating Skills 0.80 4.445.00 4.00 4.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.195.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.194.75 3.75 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.255.00 3.50 4.50 4.00

17.05

転倒:  -1.00
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9 久  保  涼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 12 28.27 11.07 17.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2F+2T 3.20 -0.45 2.75-1 -1 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.45 0.65-2 -2 -2 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

5 2Lz<! ! 1.65 X -0.53 1.12-1 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

12.25 11.07

Skating Skills 0.80 4.384.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.064.50 3.75 4.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.314.50 4.25 4.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.314.50 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.444.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

17.20

10 青  野  紗  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 16 27.95 14.25 15.70 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 2A 3.30 -0.38 2.92-1 -1 0 -1

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

14.63 14.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.944.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.814.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.064.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.814.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

15.70

転倒:  -2.00
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11 雪  本  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 1 27.68 12.63 15.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

4 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.13 2.430 1 0 0

13.10 12.63

Skating Skills 0.80 3.943.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.633.50 4.00 4.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.813.75 4.00 4.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.753.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.693.50 4.00 4.00 3.25

15.05

12 荒  木  絵梨奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社女子大学 4 26.87 12.72 14.15 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.50 0.60-2 -3 -2 -3

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

13.90 12.72

Skating Skills 0.80 3.693.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.563.50 3.50 4.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.443.25 3.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.563.25 3.50 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.443.50 3.25 4.00 3.00

14.15
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13 和  泉  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 17 22.02 8.22 14.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2F<+COMBO < 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-3 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

4 2Lz<<e e 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

10.05 8.22

Skating Skills 0.80 3.884.00 3.50 4.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.633.75 3.50 4.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.563.50 3.25 4.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.693.75 3.50 4.25 3.25

14.80

転倒:  -1.00
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